



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

M/S : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT)

Email aigsgp_claimssurvey@aig.com

Levin

Parts - (%)	
SN	
Labour	
Lump sum	
ERV	

Vehicle No: SMC9820X Date: 12.07.2021
Vehicle Model: TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 Reg. Date: 27.12.2013
Chassis No: MR053BK5104016032 D.O.A: 11.07.2021

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Bonnet <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00	✓
2	Bonnet Hinges <i>Best</i>	2	\$ 76.80	\$ 153.60	✓
3	Bonnet Insulator <i>new</i>	1	\$ 136.00	\$ 136.00	+
4	Bonnet Stoppers <i>new</i>	2	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00	+
5	Bonnet Stand <i>new</i>	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	+
6	Bonnet Stand Clip <i>new</i>	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	+
7	Bonnet Lock <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 144.50	\$ 144.50	✓
8	Bonnet Cable <i>new</i>	1	\$ 76.50	\$ 76.50	+
9	Front Bumper <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 850.70	\$ 850.70	✓
10	Front Bumper Tow Cover <i>new</i>	1	\$ 38.20	\$ 38.20	+
11	Front Bumper Side Retainers <i>Damaged</i>	2	\$ 45.40	\$ 90.80	✓
12	Front Bumper Lower Grille <i>new</i>	1	\$ 180.30	\$ 180.30	+
13	Front Fog Lamps <i>new</i>	2	\$ 305.80	\$ 611.60	+
14	Front Fog Lamps Covers <i>missing</i>	2	\$ 132.40	\$ 264.80	✓
15	Support Panel <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 785.20	\$ 785.20	+
16	Support Panel Air Guide <i>new</i>	1	\$ 64.20	\$ 64.20	+
17	Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>new</i>	1	\$ 378.20	\$ 378.20	+
18	Front Bumper Sponge <i>new</i>	1	\$ 148.00	\$ 148.00	+
19	Headlamp - HID <i>Smashed</i>	2	\$ 1,392.40	\$ 2,784.80	✓
20	Headlamp Bracket <i>Distorted</i>	2	\$ 86.20	\$ 172.40	✓
			C/F	\$ 8,055.80	



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 8,055.80

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
21	Front Fender <i>Distorted</i>	2	\$ 675.30	\$ 1,350.60	✓
22	Front Fender Inner Cowling <i>torn</i>	2	\$ 140.50	\$ 281.00	✓
23	Front Fender Inner Top Garnish <i>Distorted</i>	2	\$ 68.50	\$ 137.00	✓
24	Front Fender Inner Air Garnish <i>Distorted</i>	2	\$ 55.40	\$ 110.80	✓
25	Front Wheel House - Inner <i>Repair</i>	2	\$ 430.70	\$ 861.40	+
26	Front Wheel House - Outer <i>Distorted</i>	2	\$ 350.30	\$ 700.60	✓
27	Front Chassis Frame <i>Repair</i>	2	\$ 985.00	\$ 1,970.00	+
28	Front Windscreen Pillar <i>Repair</i>	2	\$ 486.00	\$ 972.00	+
29	Front Windscreen Glass Moulding Set <i>new</i>	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	+
30	Front Windscreen Wiper Garnish - Small LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 46.00	\$ 46.00	+
31	Front Windscreen Wiper Garnish - Small RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 46.00	\$ 46.00	+
32	Front Door LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 790.00	\$ 790.00	+
33	Front Door Hinges LH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 59.40	\$ 118.80	+
34	Front Door Checker LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00	+
35	Front Door Outer Moulding LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.40	\$ 98.40	+
36	Rocker Panel Garnish LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 263.00	\$ 263.00	+
37	Front Door RH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 790.20	\$ 790.20	✓
38	Front Door Hinges RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 59.40	\$ 118.80	+
39	Front Door Checker RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00	+
40	Front Door Outer Moulding RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.40	\$ 98.40	+
41	Rocker Panel Garnish RH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 263.00	\$ 263.00	+
42	Outside Temperature Sensor <i>new</i>	1	\$ 79.20	\$ 79.20	+
43	Engine Under Cover Front <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 260.20	\$ 260.20	-
44	Engine Under Cover LH <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 87.60	\$ 87.60	-
45	Engine Under Cover RH <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 87.60	\$ 87.60	-
46	Horn <i>new</i>	2	\$ 69.20	\$ 138.40	+
47	Wiper Washer Tank <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	✓
48	Wiper Washer Tank Cover <i>new</i>	1	\$ 29.80	\$ 29.80	+
49	Wiper Washer Tank Motor <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 76.60	\$ 76.60	✓
50	Radiator <i>Not in</i>	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	+

C/F \$ 19,037.20



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 19,037.20

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
51	Radiator Top Hose	1	\$ 59.40	\$ 59.40	x
52	Radiator Bottom Hose	1	\$ 69.20	\$ 69.20	x
53	Engine Cooling Fan Motor	1	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00	x
54	Coolant Tank	1	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00	x
55	Coolant Tank Cover	1	\$ 29.80	\$ 29.80	x
56	Air Con Cooling Fan Motor	1	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00	x
57	Cooling Fan Cowling	2	\$ 145.00	\$ 290.00	x
58	Air Con Condenser	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	x
59	Air Con Suction Hose	1	\$ 248.20	\$ 248.20	x
60	Air Con Discharge Hose	1	\$ 250.40	\$ 250.40	x
61	Air Con Liquid Pipe	1	\$ 220.40	\$ 220.40	x
62	Air Con Compressor	1	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	x
63	Air Intake Garnish	1	\$ 72.40	\$ 72.40	x
64	Resonator Box	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	x
65	Water Pump	1	\$ 290.40	\$ 290.40	x
66	Alternator	1	\$ 1,450.40	\$ 1,450.40	x
67	Alternator Pulley	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	x
68	Engine Oil Cooler	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	x
69	Engine Oil Cooler Hose - Inlet	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	x
70	Engine Oil Cooler Hose - Outlet	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	x
71	Engine Oil Cooler Hose - ByPass	1	\$ 26.40	\$ 26.40	x
72	Engine Mounting RH	1	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	x
73	Engine Mounting - Front	1	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00	x
74	Engine Mounting - Lower (Small)	2	\$ 140.00	\$ 280.00	x
75	Engine Mounting Rear	1	\$ 265.00	\$ 265.00	x
76	Gearbox Mounting	1	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	x
77	Gearbox Mounting Bracket	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00	x
78	Battery Holder	2	\$ 44.80	\$ 89.60	x
79	Battery Tray	1	\$ 60.80	\$ 60.80	x
80	Fuse Box Wire Harness - Body	1	\$ 1,396.00	\$ 1,396.00	x

C/F \$ 28,550.60



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 28,550.60

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
81	Fuse Box <i>Cashed</i>	1	\$ 96.50	\$ 96.50	✓
82	Electronic Control Unit <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,856.00	\$ 1,856.00	✗
83	Electronic Control Unit Bracket <i>new</i>	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	✗
84	Electronic Control Unit Cover <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	✗
85	ABS Pump Assy <i>Cashed</i>	1	\$ 1,315.00	\$ 1,315.00	✓
86	ABS Pump Assy Bracket <i>new</i>	1	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00	+
87	Steering Rack ?	1	\$ 1,348.00	\$ 1,348.00	+
88	Front Tie Rod ?	2	\$ 98.60	\$ 197.20	+
89	Front Tie Rod End ? <i>NP</i>	2	\$ 95.60	\$ 191.20	+
90	Front Sub Frame ? <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,650.20	\$ 1,650.20	+
91	Front Drive Shaft LH ?	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	+
92	Front Drive Shaft RH ?	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	+
93	Front Shock Absorber LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 460.80	\$ 460.80	✓
94	Front Shock Absorber Top Mounting LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 62.00	\$ 62.00	+
95	Front Shock Absorber Top Mounting Bearing LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	+
96	Front Shock Absorber Stopper LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
97	Front Shock Absorber Dust Cover LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 34.00	\$ 34.00	+
98	Front Shock Absorber Spring LH <i>new Best new</i>	1	\$ 486.00	\$ 486.00	+
99	Front Shock Absorber RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 460.80	\$ 460.80	✓
100	Front Shock Absorber Top Mounting RH <i>Disturbed</i>	1	\$ 62.00	\$ 62.00	✓
101	Front Shock Absorber Top Mounting Bearing RH <i>Disturbed</i>	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	✓
102	Front Shock Absorber Stopper RH <i>Disturbed</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
103	Front Shock Absorber Dust Cover RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 34.00	\$ 34.00	✓
104	Front Shock Absorber Spring RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 486.00	\$ 486.00	✓
105	Front Lower Arm LH <i>Best new</i>	1	\$ 385.50	\$ 385.50	✗
106	Front Lower Arm Ball Joint LH <i>Best new</i>	1	\$ 160.50	\$ 160.50	✗
107	Front Lower Arm RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 385.50	\$ 385.50	✓
108	Front Lower Arm Ball Joint RH <i>Disturbed</i>	1	\$ 160.50	\$ 160.50	✓
109	Front Knuckle Arm LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 430.20	\$ 430.20	✗
110	Front Knuckle Bearing LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 168.20	\$ 168.20	✗

C/F \$ 40,836.70



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 40,836.70

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
111	Front Knuckle Arm RH <i>Repd</i>	1	\$ 430.20	\$ 430.20	✓
112	Front Knuckle Bearing RH <i>Repd</i>	1	\$ 168.20	\$ 168.20	✓
113	Front Stabiliser Link <i>2 new</i>	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00	+
114	Front Stabiliser Bar <i>1 new</i>	1	\$ 289.20	\$ 289.20	+
115	Front Stabiliser Bar Bush <i>5 new</i>	2	\$ 28.50	\$ 57.00	+

Total For List Items: \$ 41,961.30

13588.30

Less Spare Parts Discount (25%): \$ 10,490.33

Total: \$ 31,470.98

10/9/22

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Front Number Plate W Casing <i>New</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
2	Bonnet Extended Garnish <i>New</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	+
3	Bonnet Insulator Clips 1set <i>New</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
4	Front Bumper Grille <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 395.00	\$ 395.00	<i>250</i>
5	Front Toyota Emblem <i>new</i>	1	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00	<i>60</i>
6	Front Bumper Clips 1set <i>New</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
7	Front Bumper Sensor 1 set <i>Repd</i>	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	<i>20</i>
8	Front Fender inner Cowling Clips 2set <i>New</i>	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	✓
9	Engine Under Cover Clips 1set - Front <i>New</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
10	Coolant (1 litre) <i>New</i>	3	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	<i>50-</i>
11	Brake Fluid (1 litre) <i>New</i>	2	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	✓
12	Front Windscreen Sealant <i>New</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
13	Windscreen Glass Primer and Cleaner <i>New</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
14	Front Rims <i>RH new, RH cut</i>	2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	✓

S/N Items: \$ 2,405.00

1620

C/F \$ 33,875.98



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 33,875.98

LABOUR

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	TO CONDUCT PANEL BEATING AND STRAIGHTEN PARTS ON DAMAGED AREAS	1	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	2000
2	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE BODYPARTS & WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	1	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	2000
3	TO APPLY TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	120
4	TO CHECK LIGHTING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	30
5	TO REMOVE & REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	+
6	TO RESTALL/REPROGRAM ECU AND IMMOBILIER SYSTEM	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	+
7	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	+
8	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE AND/OR REPAIR FRONT LH DOOR COMPONENTS	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
9	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE AND/OR REPAIR FRONT RH DOOR COMPONENTS	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	80
10	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE AIR CON COMPRESSOR ASSY, PIPES, HOSES & RECEIVER DRIER ASSY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	120
11	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE AND/OR REPAIR AIR-CON CONDENSER & REFILL AIR-CON GAS	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	120
12	TO REMOVE, LIFT UP & REFIX ENGINE UNIT ASSY	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	+
13	TO REMOVE & REFIX GEAR BOX TRANSMISSION ASSY	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	+
14	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERISE WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	80
15	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT SUSPENSION PARTS, ABSORBER, LOWER ARM, KNUCKLE ARM, WHEEL BEARING, BEARING HUB, DRIVE SHAFT ANTI-ROLL, TOP-ARM & STEERING RACK & PINION	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	✓

Total For Labour: \$ 11,590.00

5050

Total: 16861.22

Grand Total: \$ 45,465.98

total loss: 9.5K

Total Loss #

Adrian Ling

1/s 13/07/21.

Nett Value: 9.5K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: